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STOCKYARD CATTLE AVERAGES (TOP 15) 
Sale: 7554 | FAT CATTLE MUDGEE (Total Yarding: MLC 462) 

06-08-2025 
BULLS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
G & CJ CURRIE RYLSTONE 1 980 320.0 3136 
MR VALENTINE BUCAN RYLSTONE 1 1005 310.0 3116 
LW & SA & DW WOODS HARGRAVES 1 840 320.0 2688 
PJ MISKLE RYLSTONE 1 835 300.0 2505 
IAN & DAWN GIFFIN MUDGEE 1 410 290.0 1189 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
G & CJ CURRIE RYLSTONE 1 980 320.0 3136 
LW & SA & DW WOODS HARGRAVES 1 840 320.0 2688 
MR VALENTINE BUCAN RYLSTONE 1 1005 310.0 3116 
PJ MISKLE RYLSTONE 1 835 300.0 2505 
IAN & DAWN GIFFIN MUDGEE 1 410 290.0 1189 

 
COWS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
MR J HUDSON MUDGEE 1 775 400.0 3100 
MYCUMBENE PASTORAL CO RYLSTONE 1 660 410.2 2707 
MEC AGRICULTURE PTY LTD GULGONG 12 657 412.0 2707 
MEC AGRICULTURE PTY LTD GULGONG 5 615 420.2 2584 
IAN & DAWN GIFFIN MUDGEE 2 638 401.0 2556 
WALLERWAUGH P/L GRATTAI 1 620 409.2 2537 
MISS ALANA LAWSON GRATTAI 1 620 409.2 2537 
JACK LAWSON GRATTAI 1 620 409.2 2537 
ER & DM CROAKE ILFORD 1 635 398.0 2527 
MEC AGRICULTURE PTY LTD GULGONG 10 629 400.0 2516 
DD & JW LIVESTOCK SERVICES MEADOW FLAT 2 613 400.0 2450 
MEC AGRICULTURE PTY LTD GULGONG 12 604 405.0 2445 
MEC AGRICULTURE PTY LTD GULGONG 10 585 400.0 2338 
MEC AGRICULTURE PTY LTD GULGONG 9 571 393.2 2243 
JACK LAWSON GRATTAI 1 567 395.2 2241 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
MEC AGRICULTURE PTY LTD GULGONG 5 615 420.2 2584 
PH  MILLER COOLAH 4 523 418.2 2185 
MEC AGRICULTURE PTY LTD GULGONG 12 657 412.0 2707 
MYCUMBENE PASTORAL CO RYLSTONE 1 660 410.2 2707 
MISS ALANA LAWSON GRATTAI 1 620 409.2 2537 
JACK LAWSON GRATTAI 1 620 409.2 2537 
WALLERWAUGH P/L GRATTAI 1 620 409.2 2537 
MEC AGRICULTURE PTY LTD GULGONG 12 604 405.0 2445 
IAN & DAWN GIFFIN MUDGEE 2 638 401.0 2556 
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IAN & DAWN GIFFIN MUDGEE 2 558 400.0 2230 
MR J HUDSON MUDGEE 1 775 400.0 3100 
MEC AGRICULTURE PTY LTD GULGONG 10 629 400.0 2516 
MEC AGRICULTURE PTY LTD GULGONG 10 585 400.0 2338 
DD & JW LIVESTOCK SERVICES MEADOW FLAT 2 613 400.0 2450 
DD & JW LIVESTOCK SERVICES MEADOW FLAT 1 520 398.0 2070 

 
HEIFERS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
MJ & JA SIBLEY MUDGEE 5 465 410.0 1907 
AMPERE COTTAGES & LODGE PTY LTD MT FROME 1 365 332.2 1213 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
MJ & JA SIBLEY MUDGEE 5 465 410.0 1907 
AMPERE COTTAGES & LODGE PTY LTD MT FROME 1 365 332.2 1213 

 
HEIFERS AND STEERS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
MISS ALANA LAWSON GRATTAI 0 150 414.0 621 
JACK LAWSON GRATTAI 0 150 414.0 621 
WALLERWAUGH P/L GRATTAI 1 150 414.0 621 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
MISS ALANA LAWSON GRATTAI 0 150 414.0 621 
JACK LAWSON GRATTAI 0 150 414.0 621 
WALLERWAUGH P/L GRATTAI 1 150 414.0 621 

 
STEERS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
AMPERE COTTAGES & LODGE PTY LTD MT FROME 1 525 508.2 2668 
PH  MILLER COOLAH 5 587 445.2 2613 
DD & JW LIVESTOCK SERVICES MEADOW FLAT 2 473 275.0 1299 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
AMPERE COTTAGES & LODGE PTY LTD MT FROME 1 525 508.2 2668 
PH  MILLER COOLAH 5 587 445.2 2613 
DD & JW LIVESTOCK SERVICES MEADOW FLAT 2 473 275.0 1299 
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VEALER HEIFER 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
A L VUKAS PTY LTD YARRAWONGA 2 398 480.0 1908 
LE & LJ SCOTT MEADOW FLAT 1 335 483.2 1619 
LE & LJ SCOTT MEADOW FLAT 1 305 455.0 1388 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
LE & LJ SCOTT MEADOW FLAT 1 335 483.2 1619 
A L VUKAS PTY LTD YARRAWONGA 2 398 480.0 1908 
LE & LJ SCOTT MEADOW FLAT 1 305 455.0 1388 

 
VEALER STEER 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
LE & LJ SCOTT MEADOW FLAT 3 328 442.2 1452 
IAN BONHAM WYAGDON 1 305 446.2 1361 
WALLERWAUGH P/L GRATTAI 2 215 450.0 968 
MISS ALANA LAWSON GRATTAI 1 215 450.0 968 
JACK LAWSON GRATTAI 1 215 450.0 968 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
WALLERWAUGH P/L GRATTAI 2 215 450.0 968 
MISS ALANA LAWSON GRATTAI 1 215 450.0 968 
JACK LAWSON GRATTAI 1 215 450.0 968 
IAN BONHAM WYAGDON 1 305 446.2 1361 
LE & LJ SCOTT MEADOW FLAT 3 328 442.2 1452 

 
YEARLING HEIFER 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
BM & H ROHR VIA MUDGEE 2 515 480.0 2472 
G & CJ CURRIE RYLSTONE 1 500 476.2 2381 
AMPERE COTTAGES & LODGE PTY LTD MT FROME 3 482 476.2 2294 
FH & MM BLACKWELL CRANEBROOK 2 508 440.0 2233 
G & CJ CURRIE RYLSTONE 2 438 455.0 1991 
CAMERON CLARKE  FAMILY TRUST RYLSTONE 7 423 468.0 1979 
W S PASTORAL UNIT TRUST MUDGEE 1 390 505.2 1970 
AMPERE COTTAGES & LODGE PTY LTD MT FROME 2 453 434.2 1965 
MYCUMBENE PASTORAL CO RYLSTONE 4 454 430.2 1952 
LAWSON LIVESTOCK PTY LTD MUDGEE 3 400 480.2 1921 
CAMERON CLARKE  FAMILY TRUST RYLSTONE 10 405 470.0 1904 
TYLER NICHOLAS LAWSON MUDGEE 1 385 475.0 1829 
CAMERON CLARKE  FAMILY TRUST RYLSTONE 1 380 480.0 1824 
CAMERON CLARKE  FAMILY TRUST RYLSTONE 2 375 480.0 1800 
CAMERON CLARKE  FAMILY TRUST RYLSTONE 6 379 470.0 1782 
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Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
W S PASTORAL UNIT TRUST MUDGEE 1 390 505.2 1970 
LAWSON LIVESTOCK PTY LTD MUDGEE 3 400 480.2 1921 
ANTHONY HODGES MUDGEE 6 328 480.0 1576 
CAMERON CLARKE  FAMILY TRUST RYLSTONE 2 375 480.0 1800 
CAMERON CLARKE  FAMILY TRUST RYLSTONE 1 380 480.0 1824 
BM & H ROHR VIA MUDGEE 2 515 480.0 2472 
AMPERE COTTAGES & LODGE PTY LTD MT FROME 3 482 476.2 2294 
G & CJ CURRIE RYLSTONE 1 500 476.2 2381 
TYLER NICHOLAS LAWSON MUDGEE 1 385 475.0 1829 
LAWSON LIVESTOCK PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 370 475.0 1758 
CAMERON CLARKE  FAMILY TRUST RYLSTONE 10 405 470.0 1904 
CAMERON CLARKE  FAMILY TRUST RYLSTONE 6 379 470.0 1782 
CAMERON CLARKE  FAMILY TRUST RYLSTONE 7 423 468.0 1979 
WALLERWAUGH P/L GRATTAI 1 350 460.2 1611 
G & CJ CURRIE RYLSTONE 2 438 455.0 1991 

 
YEARLING STEER 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
STEVE REIBEL RYLSTONE 6 636 462.2 2939 
STEVE REIBEL RYLSTONE 8 606 483.2 2929 
STEVE REIBEL RYLSTONE 5 553 490.0 2710 
BM & H ROHR VIA MUDGEE 6 533 504.2 2685 
STEVE REIBEL RYLSTONE 8 595 450.0 2678 
G & CJ CURRIE RYLSTONE 6 538 490.0 2638 
PH  MILLER COOLAH 2 520 470.0 2444 
CHANDLER LAWSON CATTLE PTY LTD MUDGEE 2 475 500.0 2375 
G & CJ CURRIE RYLSTONE 3 442 500.0 2208 
AMPERE COTTAGES & LODGE PTY LTD MT FROME 1 485 452.2 2193 
GREG GHIGGIOLI CASSILIS 4 404 528.2 2133 
GN CHANNON MUDGEE 15 386 530.0 2046 
LE & LJ SCOTT MEADOW FLAT 1 355 564.2 2003 
IAN & DAWN GIFFIN MUDGEE 1 465 430.0 2000 
IAN & DAWN GIFFIN MUDGEE 2 395 490.0 1936 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
M & J VRISAKIS LINDFIELD 5 271 572.2 1551 
M & J VRISAKIS LINDFIELD 18 328 570.2 1867 
WR & PH SMITH & FAMILY RYLSTONE 3 297 570.2 1692 
P & K REID T/AS REID PARTNERSHIP RYLSTONE 3 273 570.2 1559 
LE & LJ SCOTT MEADOW FLAT 1 355 564.2 2003 
FH & MM BLACKWELL CRANEBROOK 11 322 564.2 1818 
MISS ALANA LAWSON GRATTAI 2 328 556.2 1822 
GN CHANNON MUDGEE 4 331 553.2 1832 
FH & MM BLACKWELL CRANEBROOK 5 273 550.0 1502 
GN CHANNON MUDGEE 15 386 530.0 2046 
T A HOWLE FLINDERS 4 350 528.2 1849 
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GREG GHIGGIOLI CASSILIS 4 404 528.2 2133 
BM & H ROHR VIA MUDGEE 6 533 504.2 2685 
G & CJ CURRIE RYLSTONE 3 442 500.0 2208 
CHANDLER LAWSON CATTLE PTY LTD MUDGEE 2 475 500.0 2375 

 


